
Order Bib Name CC

1 135 LAMOUREUX Nataniel QC

2 136 BONNEVILLE Mathieu QC

3 137 SPEISSEGGER Tobias ON

4 138 PARTRIDGE Luke QC

5 139 PARAMONAU Gregory QC

6 140 MILLS Harrison NL

7 141 TREMAIN Jacob ON

8 142 PACKARD-JONES Jude ON

9 143 RÉGNIER Jérémie QC

10 144 WEBB-APGAR Tasman ON

11 145 MAZARIEGO-MORRISSEAU Louka QC

12 146 KHAN Hamza ON

13 147 PEDEN Aidan ON

14 148 SHAH Liam ON

15 149 CREASER Duncan NS

16 150 SMITH Doran ON

17 151 NUNNENMACHER William ON

18 152 TOBIN Peyton NB

19 153 SHINTANI Dylan QC

20 154 WARNER Nicholas ON

21 155 MELOCHE felix olivier QC

22 156 FILLMORE Isaac NS

23 157 RAMER-CLARK Steven ON

24 158 SINGH Dravid ON

25 159 TURGEON Olivier QC

26 160 MATTHEWS Jordan NL

27 161 LAVOIE Cédric QC

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 18:15 
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Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 17:15

Result Service provided by 



Order Bib Name CC

1 148 SHAH Liam ON

2 149 CREASER Duncan NS

3 150 SMITH Doran ON

4 151 NUNNENMACHER William ON

5 152 TOBIN Peyton NB

6 153 SHINTANI Dylan QC

7 154 WARNER Nicholas ON

8 155 MELOCHE felix olivier QC

9 156 FILLMORE Isaac NS

10 157 RAMER-CLARK Steven ON

11 158 SINGH Dravid ON

12 159 TURGEON Olivier QC

13 160 MATTHEWS Jordan NL

14 161 LAVOIE Cédric QC

15 135 LAMOUREUX Nataniel QC

16 136 BONNEVILLE Mathieu QC

17 137 SPEISSEGGER Tobias ON

18 138 PARTRIDGE Luke QC

19 139 PARAMONAU Gregory QC

20 140 MILLS Harrison NL

21 141 TREMAIN Jacob ON

22 142 PACKARD-JONES Jude ON

23 143 RÉGNIER Jérémie QC

24 144 WEBB-APGAR Tasman ON

25 145 MAZARIEGO-MORRISSEAU Louka QC

26 146 KHAN Hamza ON

27 147 PEDEN Aidan ON

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 18:15 
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Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 17:15

Result Service provided by 


